Year
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996

1st Place
Josh Neff
Chris Kamburis
Bruce Harris
Brad Reagan
Chris Hope
Jeff Maffe
Jeb Buddecke
Megan Spinn
Lee Borton
Bill Boyd
Bruce Harris
Erik Lemke
Francine Rowe
Jeb Buddecke
Scott Finger
JP Letendre
Jerry Buster
Ty Howard

William LaFayette

McMahan1
Jack Mason
Steve Keller
Brett Holland
Mark Rowe
Lee Wheless
Ben Loranger
Steve Hearne
Jim Gray

Barry Pennybaker

Points Pick % 2nd Place
B3 70% Andy Dahlquist
31 72% Josh Neff
29 67% Jason Jaynes

22 |J85% Brad Reagan

16 80% Andrew Arora
23 72% Ronnie Gee

23 74% Shane Cook

23 72% Michell Regenstreif
23 72% Lou Mays

25 78% Hamilton Hayers
22 69% Ed Ellis

24 75% Don Smith

22 69% Molly Cassady
23 72% Bill Boyd

23 66% Marla Quick

22 69% Scott Hill

23 72% Will Russell

23 72% Mark Kane

24 75% Janet Bates

23 82% Paul Rohlfs

22 79% Susan Holland
20 71% Joe Bernal

19 68% Kyle Parks

18 69% Bill Bala

18 69% Ryan Shultz

14 58% Bill Bala

18 75% Scott Housdhold
17 77% Steve Keller/Sandy (tie)
15 75% Rhonda Rowe

Rowe Bowl History

3rd Place
Doug Sonego
Donald Smith
Jason Church
Sid Ball
Steve David
Brad Powell/James Boyd/Josh Neff
Tony Radichel
4 Contestants
Wookie
Connor Cassady
Tim Deithloff
Jeb Buddecke/Ty Howard (tie)
Christopher Baskin
Chris Funai
Melanie Sprading
Hal Cromwell
Brett Holland
Chris Hope
Brian Barron
Todd Hughes
William Fogler
Kyle Parks
Granger Huntress
Lawson's Men #3
Rhonda Rowe
Ben Rowe/Sid Ball (tie)
Zach Rowe
Jeff Gray
Lynn Kelly/John Krant/Chris Calavitta (tie)

Last Place
Brad Reagan
Chet Steubing

Harrison McMahan

James Boyd
Jeff Mayes

Tim Deithloff
Justin Webb
Mike Schow
Adam Wolf
Clemmis Futrell
Bill McKeon

Daniel Ostalowski

Chris Tilley
Bruce Nadall
Ross Harrison
Garrod Huebner
Trey O'Neil
Garrod Huebner
Kevin Cashman
Adam Young
Eric Lusk
Garrod Huebner
Wayne Pulver
Steve Spinn
Becky Rowe
Mike Panozzo
Bill Dunlap
Eddie Trigg

Dad

206
261
258
224
201
292
296
289
259
275
288
301
260
300
193
329
327
428
336
317
295
154
129
94
73
62
65
82
55

Position Points Pick %  High Rowe
14 30% Landon Rowe
14 33% Dad
10 23% Kolby Rowe
19% Ben Rowe
25% Mom
11 34% Kolby Rowe
7 23% Zach Rowe
7 22% Katie Rowe
8 25% Stanzi Rowe
10 31% Mark Rowe
8 25% Mom
6 19% Ben Rowe
SN Mom
9 28% Mom
10 29% Dad
8 25% Rebecca Rowe
10 31% Randi Rowe
9 28% Landon Rowe
7 22% Kolby Rowe
8 29% David Rowe
7 25% Mom
5 18% David Rowe
7 25% Lisa Rowe
8 31% Mark Rowe
8 31% Rhonda Rowe
6 25% Ben Rowe
9 38% Zach Rowe
6 27% R.E.Kays
6 30% Rhonda Rowe

Points Pick %

29
27
26
16
15
21
17
18
18
22
18
20
22
21
20
18
18
21
21
17
17
14
18
18
16
14
17
15
15

62%
63%
60%
62%
75%
66%
55%
56%
56%
69%
56%
63%
69%
66%
57%
56%
56%
66%
66%
61%
61%
50%
64%
69%
62%
58%
71%
68%
75%

Low Rowe
Katie Rowe
Jonny Trevino
Mom
Sophie Rowe
Stanzi Rowe
Mark Rowe
Rebecca Rowe
Zach Rowe
Ben Rowe
Zach Rowe
Landon Rowe
Rebecca Rowe
Landon Rowe
Ben Rowe
Randi Rowe
Mark Rowe
Kolby Rowe
Ben Rowe
Mark Rowe
Zach Rowe
Becky Rowe
Mark Rowe
Gary Rowe
Mom
Becky Rowe
Zach Rowe
Becky Rowe
Rhonda Rowe
Dad

Points Pick %

16
16
16
7
8
16
13
12
10
14
11
9
10
14
11
9
11
14
9
12
12
10
10
11
8

o O © N

34%
37%
37%
27%
40%
50%
42%
38%
31%
44%
34%
28%
31%
44%
31%
28%
34%
44%
28%
43%
43%
36%
36%
42%
31%
29%
38%
271%
30%
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